
MISC Pay Period

Timeclock changes & 
Leave usage to 

Supervisors Payroll due to Clerk Payout Date

12/18/16-12/31/16 TUESDAY  1/3/2017  9am Tuesday   1/3/2017 noon Friday   1/6/2017 

1/1/17-1/14/17 TUESDAY 1/17/2017 9am Tuesday 1/17/2017 noon Friday  1/20/2017

1/15/17-1/28/17 Monday  1/30/2017 9am Tuesday 1/31/2017 noon Friday   2/3/2017

1/29/17-2/11/17 Monday  2/13/2017 9am Tuesday 2/14/2017 noon Friday  2/17/2017

2/12/17-2/25/17 Monday  2/27/2017 9am Tuesday 2/28/2017 noon Friday   3/3/2017
2/26/17-3/11/17 Monday  3/13/2017 9am Tuesday 3/14/2017 noon Friday  3/17/2017

3/12/17-3/25/17 Monday  3/27/2017 9am Tuesday 3/28/2017 noon Friday  3/31/2017

3/26/17-4/8/17 Monday  4/10/2017 9am Tuesday 4/11/2017 noon Friday  4/14/2017

4/9/17-4/22/17 Monday  4/24/2017 9am Tuesday 4/25/2017 noon Friday  4/28/2017

4/23/17-5/6/17 Monday    5/8/2017 9am Tuesday   5/9/2017 noon Friday  5/12/2017

5/7/17-5/20/17 Monday 5/22/2017 9am Tuesday 5/23/2017 noon Friday  5/26/2017

5/21/17-6/3/17 Monday   6/5/2017 9am Tuesday   6/6/2017 noon Friday   6/9/2017

6/4/17-6/17/17 Monday  6/19/2017 9am Tuesday  6/20/2017 noon Friday  6/23/2017

6/18/17-7/1/17 MONDAY  7/3/2017 9am Monday  7/3/2017 noon Friday   7/7/2017

7/2/17-7/15/17 Monday  7/17/2017 9am Tuesday 7/18/2017 noon Friday  7/21/2017

7/16/17-7/29/17 Monday  7/31/2017 9am Tuesday   8/1/2017 noon Friday  8/4/2017

7/30/17-8/12/17 Monday  8/14/2017 9am Tuesday 8/15/2017 noon Friday  8/18/2017

8/13/17-8/26/17 Monday  8/28/2017 9am Tuesday 8/29/2017 noon Friday  9/1/2017

8/27/17-9/9/17 Monday  9/11/2017 9am Tuesday 9/12/2017 noon Friday  9/15/2017

9/10/17-9/23/17 Monday  9/25/2017 9am Tuesday  9/26/2017 noon Friday  9/29/2017

9/24/17-10/7/17 TUESDAY 10/10/2017 9am Tuesday 10/10/2017 noon Friday 10/13/2017

10/8/17-10/21/17 Monday 10/23/2017 9am Tuesday 10/24/2017 noon Friday 10/27/2017

10/22/17-11/4/17 Monday   11/6/2017 9am MONDAY   11/6/2017 noon THURSDAY 11/9/2017

11/5/17-11/18/17 Monday 11/20/2017 9am MONDAY 11/20/2017 noon Friday 11/24/2017

11/19/17-12/2/17 Monday   12/4/2017 9am Tuesday   12/5/2017 noon Friday  12/8/2017

12/3/17-12/16/17 Monday 12/18/2017 9am Tuesday 12/19/2017 noon Friday 12/22/2017

12/17/17-12/30/17 TUESDAY   1/2/2018   9am Tuesday   1/2/2018   noon Friday 1/5/2018
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